Product Brochure
BICEP
Facade Systems
FA
C
A
D

Steel Top Hat
Subframe
The Complete System
 2  3  4
 5  6  7
3
FA
C
A
D
E
Ventilated Facade System
BICEP
Bicep Aluminium Facade Brackets
CODE DESCRIPTION LEAD TIME MOQ
BCBA40 BICEP (AL) 40mm Aluminium Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 100 Brackets
BCBA65 BICEP (AL) 65mm Aluminium Bracket & Thermal Stop* Stock 1 Bracket
BCBA85 BICEP (AL) 85mm Aluminium Bracket & Thermal Stop* Stock 1 Bracket
BCBA110 BICEP (AL) 110mm Aluminium Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 75 Brackets
BCBA135 BICEP (AL) 135mm Aluminium Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 50 Brackets
BCBA*** BICEP (AL) 135 - 900mm Aluminium Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 50 Brackets
Bicep Coated Steel Facade Brackets
CODE DESCRIPTION LEAD TIME MOQ
BCBC65 BICEP (CS) 65mm Coated Steel Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 85 Brackets
BCBC85 BICEP (CS) 85mm Coated Steel Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 75 Brackets
BCBC110 BICEP (CS) 110mm Coated Steel Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 75 Brackets
BCBC135 BICEP (CS) 135mm Coated Steel Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 50 Brackets
BCBC*** BICEP (CS) 135 - 900mm Coated Steel Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 50 Brackets
Bicep Stainless Steel Facade Brackets
CODE DESCRIPTION LEAD TIME MOQ
BCBS65 BICEP (SS) 65mm Stainless Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 85 Brackets
BCBS85 BICEP (SS) 85mm Stainless Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 75 Brackets
BCBS110 BICEP (SS) 110mm Stainless Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 75 Brackets
BCBS135 BICEP (SS) 135mm Stainless Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 50 Brackets
BCBS*** BICEP (SS) 135 - 600mm Stainless Bracket & Thermal Stop* 3-4 Weeks 50 Brackets
Product Range
BICEP BRACKET +
Vertical L-profile